Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

We must at the same time make every effort to encourage of families

In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was

The early hunter suffered gravefood shortages during the winter months.

Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.

In the past the population has not only been reduced by famine and disease but also by.

The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death
rate
The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population

With in two or three centuries there will only be enough room on the earth for people to.

Abd-al-Rehman | kept in check

A tremendous populations explosion is taking place.

Joseph's own.......... came ot Egypt from Palestine to buy grain

We were creating a situation which encourages the to make war on the rich

When you have been too busy to eat and said, "l am

The sufferer becomes and feels very ill

You are always wondering where the ..................... meal is coming from

Answers Choice

A. expansion

. enlargement
limitation
enrichment

10.2
11.2
15.2
18.2

OOm» DOW

Dangerous
Serious
Rising
Harmful

Massive
Well-known
Successful
ol

Population
Roods
Earthquakes
war

Uo®m» UOWmr TOwWP

. difference

. deference

. resemblance
. equality

100
400
1000
1500

Sit down
. Stand up
. Run across
Lie down

. treason

. Inside enemies
. Corruption

. Cheating

. Venerable
Remote
Big
Glorious

Brothers
Sisters
Uncles
Ants

land lords
poor

mill owners
. industrialist

Staring
Steering

. Starving

. Stuttering

weak

. depressed
. unable to move
. unable to eat

Expensive
Rich
. Appetizing
next

DO®W» DUOW P DOWP DOUP UOWF DOWP UOWr UOTP DOWP 0OWS



16

17

18

19

20

After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger

During my reign the ........cccccoeveeeenns has not been in flood for seven years.

Al-Hakam, Abd-al-Rehman ill's patronized learning.

__his decision, | was placed in the third division

We ware creating a situation which encourages the----------------- to make war on the rich.

Ow>

ow>

Dowr» UOwP» U0wP

. Panes
. Ping pong
. Gangs

Sindh

. Euphrates

Tigris

. One replacing him

. One working for him
. One challenging him

Finally

At last

. For this reason
. Land loards

. Mill owners
. Industrialists



