

English FA Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	We must at the same time make every effort to encourage of families	A. expansion B. enlargement C. limitation D. enrichment
2	In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 18.2
3	The early hunter suffered grave food shortages during the winter months.	A. Dangerous B. Serious C. Rising D. Harmful
4	Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.	A. Massive B. Well-known C. Successful D. Old
5	In the past the population has not only been reduced by famine and disease but also by.	A. Population B. Roods C. Earthquakes D. war
6	The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death rate	A. difference B. deference C. resemblance D. equality
7	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
8	With in two or three centuries there will only be enough room on the earth for people to.	A. Sit down B. Stand up C. Run across D. Lie down
9	Abd-al-Rehman I kept in check	A. treason B. Inside enemies C. Corruption D. Cheating
10	A <u>tremendous</u> populations explosion is taking place.	A. Venerable B. Remote C. Big D. Glorious
11	Joseph's own came ot Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Uncles D. Ants
12	We were creating a situation which encourages the to make war on the rich	A. land lords B. poor C. mill owners D. industrialist
13	When you have been too busy to eat and said, "I am"	A. Staring B. Steering C. Starving D. Stuttering
14	The sufferer becomes and feels very ill	A. weak B. depressed C. unable to move D. unable to eat
15	You are always wondering where the meal is coming from	A. Expensive B. Rich C. Appetizing D. next

16	After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger	A. Panes B. Ping pong C. Gangs D. Pangs
17	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years.	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris D. Nile
18	Al-Hakam, Abd-al-Rehman ill's patronized learning.	A. One replacing him B. Successor C. One working for him D. One challenging him
19	his decision, I was placed in the third division	A. Finally B. In consequence of C. At last D. For this reason
20	We ware creating a situation which encourages the to make war on the rich.	A. Land loards B. Poor C. Mill owners D. Industrialists